T-1 Lighting, Inc., 9929 Pioneer Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 626-234-2328 •  sales@t1-lighting.com  •  www.t1-lighting.comT-1 Lighting, Inc., 9929 Pioneer Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 626-234-2328 •  sales@t1-lighting.com  •  www.t1-lighting.comT-1 Lighting, Inc., 9929 Pioneer Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 626-234-2328 •  sales@t1-lighting.com  •  www.t1-lighting.comT-1 Lighting, Inc., 9929 Pioneer Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 626-234-2328 •  sales@t1-lighting.com  •  www.t1-lighting.comT-1 Lighting, Inc., 9929 Pioneer Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 626-234-2328 •  sales@t1-lighting.com  •  www.t1-lighting.comT-1 Lighting, Inc., 9929 Pioneer Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 626-234-2328 •  sales@t1-lighting.com  •  www.t1-lighting.comT-1 Lighting, Inc., 9929 Pioneer Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 626-234-2328 •  sales@t1-lighting.com  •  www.t1-lighting.com
Model Number Input
Power
Color
Temp
Input
Voltage Lumens Efficacy Temp CRI IP
Series Wattage Color
Temp Voltage Dimming ControlsAccessories
T1-L2HBLED/92-XX 92W 40K/50K
40K/50K
40K/50K
40K/50K
40K/50K
40K/50K
120-277V
13800/13892
T1-L2HBLED/115-XX 115W 17250/17365
T1-L2HBLED/155-XX 155W 23250/23405
T1-L2HBLED/200-XX 200W 30000/30200
T1-L2HBLED/270-XX 270W 40500
T1-L2HBLED/400-XX 400W 54000
T1-L2HBLED
150 -20°C ~ +50°C
-4°F ~ +122°F
>80 Damp